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PGE Grand Prix Puchar Polski
Łódź, 23-24.11.2024

Event 15 Women, 50m Butterfly 14 years and older
2024-11-23 - 17:19 Results
Rekord Polski 25.36 URBANCZYK Aleksandra 02305 Berlin (GER) 2017-08-06

Points: AQUA 2024

Rank YB Time Pts

14 years and older

1. DOWGIERT Anna 90 KS WARTA Poznan 25.82 841
2. PEDA Paulina 98 AZS AWF Katowice 26.07 817
3. SOBCZAK Zofia 06 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 27.88 668
4. BORTLISZ Gabriela 10 Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park28.51 625
5. ADAMIKOVA Barbora 08 Sport Club Pardubice 28.59 620

GOMULKA Weronika 06 UKS 190 Lodz 28.59 620
7. BUBNOWICZ Waleria 06 SMS Warszawa Bielany 28.62 618
8. DUDA Anna 07 MKP Szczecin 28.80 606
9. JABLONSKA Gabriela 09 MKS Piaseczno 28.81 605

10. RUTKOWSKA Maja 09 MKS TROJKA Lodz 28.88 601
11. KARLINSKA Paula 05 MKP Szczecin 29.00 594
12. MICHALUK Wiktoria 08 UKP POLONIA Warszawa 29.01 593
13. NOWAK Maja 03 KU AZS UW 29.06 590
14. JURCZUK Weronika 08 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 29.16 584
15. KOSSOWSKA Julita 05 UKS 190 Lodz 29.33 574
16. CZUBIK Marta 06 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 29.34 573
17. IDZKIEWICZ Hanna 09 UKS GIM 92 Ursynow 29.42 569
18. KONDRASIUK Zofia 08 UKS GIM 92 Ursynow 29.44 567
19. SARNA Inez 07 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 29.61 558
20. PANCERZ Oliwia 06 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 29.75 550
21. POGORZELSKA Inez 00 KU AZS UW 29.96 538
22. BERNACKA Wiktoria 08 UKS OLIMP Gorzow Wlkp. 30.04 534
23. KLOC Hanna 10 UKS FALA Nieporet 30.16 528
24. BURZA Zuzanna 09 MKS Piaseczno 30.21 525
25. STEPIEN Laura 08 Champion Tomaszow Maz. 30.34 518
26. GERASIMOVA Nicole 10 Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park30.46 512
27. STEPKA Amelia 08 UKS 190 Lodz 30.47 512
28. WOZNIAK Zuzanna 09 UKS 190 Lodz 30.70 500
29. KOWALSKA Wiktoria 06 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 30.73 499
30. SINIARSKA Sylwia 10 SKS 137 DELFIN Lodz 30.79 496
31. JESSA Zuzanna 10 UKS OLIMP Gorzow Wlkp. 30.94 489
32. VYDYSH Vlada 10 Champion Tomaszow Maz. 30.98 487
33. ZERNICKA Lena 10 UKS GOS Raszyn 31.12 480
34. GLOGOWSKA Natalia 08 UKS PIATKA Konstantynow Lodzki 31.14 479
35. TARASZKIEWICZ Zofia 07 Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park31.27 473
36. MICHALSKA Pola 07 Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park31.34 470
37. KOWALCZYK Joanna 05 UKS PIATKA Konstantynow Lodzki 31.41 467
38. BAKUN Maja 07 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 31.46 465
39. TRAFALSKA Antonina 08 UKS 190 Lodz 31.94 444
40. LESZCZEWSKA Lena 09 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 31.98 443
41. MAKAREWICZ Klaudia 10 MPKS ORKA Ciechanow 32.04 440
42. ROZWADOWSKA Karolina 09 MKS TROJKA Lodz 32.08 438
43. KUCHARSKA Hanna 08 MUKS WODNIK Lask 32.76 412
44. PIETRZYK Maria 10 KP Raw-Swim 32.85 408
45. MARTUSCIELLO Greta 10 Champion Tomaszow Maz. 33.12 398
46. JARECKA Hanna 10 KP Raw-Swim 34.80 343
47. WIELGUS Nela 10 Champion Tomaszow Maz. 36.04 309
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PGE Grand Prix Puchar Polski
Łódź, 23-24.11.2024

Event 15, Women, 50m Butterfly

17 - 18 years

1. SOBCZAK Zofia 06 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 27.88 668
2. GOMULKA Weronika 06 UKS 190 Lodz 28.59 620
3. BUBNOWICZ Waleria 06 SMS Warszawa Bielany 28.62 618
4. DUDA Anna 07 MKP Szczecin 28.80 606
5. CZUBIK Marta 06 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 29.34 573
6. SARNA Inez 07 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 29.61 558
7. PANCERZ Oliwia 06 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 29.75 550
8. KOWALSKA Wiktoria 06 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 30.73 499
9. TARASZKIEWICZ Zofia 07 Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park31.27 473

10. MICHALSKA Pola 07 Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park31.34 470
11. BAKUN Maja 07 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 31.46 465

16 years

1. ADAMIKOVA Barbora 08 Sport Club Pardubice 28.59 620
2. MICHALUK Wiktoria 08 UKP POLONIA Warszawa 29.01 593
3. JURCZUK Weronika 08 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 29.16 584
4. KONDRASIUK Zofia 08 UKS GIM 92 Ursynow 29.44 567
5. BERNACKA Wiktoria 08 UKS OLIMP Gorzow Wlkp. 30.04 534
6. STEPIEN Laura 08 Champion Tomaszow Maz. 30.34 518
7. STEPKA Amelia 08 UKS 190 Lodz 30.47 512
8. GLOGOWSKA Natalia 08 UKS PIATKA Konstantynow Lodzki 31.14 479
9. TRAFALSKA Antonina 08 UKS 190 Lodz 31.94 444

10. KUCHARSKA Hanna 08 MUKS WODNIK Lask 32.76 412

15 years

1. JABLONSKA Gabriela 09 MKS Piaseczno 28.81 605
2. RUTKOWSKA Maja 09 MKS TROJKA Lodz 28.88 601
3. IDZKIEWICZ Hanna 09 UKS GIM 92 Ursynow 29.42 569
4. BURZA Zuzanna 09 MKS Piaseczno 30.21 525
5. WOZNIAK Zuzanna 09 UKS 190 Lodz 30.70 500
6. LESZCZEWSKA Lena 09 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 31.98 443
7. ROZWADOWSKA Karolina 09 MKS TROJKA Lodz 32.08 438

14 years

1. BORTLISZ Gabriela 10 Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park28.51 625
2. KLOC Hanna 10 UKS FALA Nieporet 30.16 528
3. GERASIMOVA Nicole 10 Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park30.46 512
4. SINIARSKA Sylwia 10 SKS 137 DELFIN Lodz 30.79 496
5. JESSA Zuzanna 10 UKS OLIMP Gorzow Wlkp. 30.94 489
6. VYDYSH Vlada 10 Champion Tomaszow Maz. 30.98 487
7. ZERNICKA Lena 10 UKS GOS Raszyn 31.12 480
8. MAKAREWICZ Klaudia 10 MPKS ORKA Ciechanow 32.04 440
9. PIETRZYK Maria 10 KP Raw-Swim 32.85 408

10. MARTUSCIELLO Greta 10 Champion Tomaszow Maz. 33.12 398
11. JARECKA Hanna 10 KP Raw-Swim 34.80 343
12. WIELGUS Nela 10 Champion Tomaszow Maz. 36.04 309


